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Hal. 1/1
	
No
	
NIM
	
N A M A
	ABSEN
	TUGAS
	UTS
	UAS
	MODEL
	PRESENTASI
	
NA
	
HURUF

	
	
	
	10%
	0%
	0%
	90%
	0%
	0%
	
	

	1
	18366001
	Sarah Annisa Fitri
	100
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	2
	18366002
	Muhammad Aditya Rizky
	100
	0
	0
	75
	0
	0
	77.5
	A-

	3
	18366003
	Welianto
	100
	0
	0
	78
	0
	0
	80.2
	A

	4
	18366004
	Alifah Akbar Pertiwi
	100
	0
	0
	78
	0
	0
	80.2
	A

	5
	18366005
	Raden Satria Yudha Purba Jagad
	100
	0
	0
	78
	0
	0
	80.2
	A

	6
	18366006
	Rinne Ningsih
	100
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	7
	18366007
	Mudzakki Ahmad
	100
	0
	0
	68
	0
	0
	71.2
	B

	8
	18366009
	Deni Priatna
	100
	0
	0
	78
	0
	0
	80.2
	A

	9
	18366010
	Giorgio Immanuel Octavianus
	100
	0
	0
	75
	0
	0
	77.5
	A-

	10
	18366011
	Gagah Alfiandi Pulungan
	100
	0
	0
	70
	0
	0
	73
	B+
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